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SMOKE BAR

HOOKAH / NARGUILE

RAISIN ROYAL

Raisin Frais/fresh grape

DOUBLE POMME
Double apple

MENTHE
Mint

LADY KILLER (ADALYA)

Melon, Mangue, Péche, Menthe
Melon, Mango, Peach, Mint

HAWAI (ADALYA)

Fruits de Péche, Ananas Exotiques et d'autres Fruits
Tropicaux

Peaches, Exotic Pineapples and other Tropical Fruits

LOVE 66 (ADALYA)

Fruit de la Passion, Pasteque, Menthe, Melon
Passion Fruit, Watermelon, Mint, Melon

MI AMOR (ADALYA)

Banane, Ananas, Menthe
Banana, Pineapple, Mint

£10.3

£10.3

£10.3

10,3

£10.3

10,3

£10.3
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SMOKE BAR

HOOKAH / NARGUILE

BLUE ICE (ADALYA)

Menthol Frais Enrichi Avec Des Myrtilles Chaudes
Fresh Menthol Enriched With Hot Blueberries

STRAWBERRY BANANA ICE (ADALYA)

Fraise, Banane
Strawberry, Banana

ICE LIME ON THE ROCKS (ADALYA)

Citron Vert, Citron Jaune
Lime, Lemon Yellow

POLICE MAN

Watermelon, Lychee, Mint
Pasteque, Litchi, Menthe

ICE PLOSION

Harlequin Candy
Bonbon Arlequin

MEMENTO

Chewing-gum, Pasteque
Watermelon chewing gum

TUYAUX GLACES EN SUPPLEMENT

Frozen pipes in Supplement

£10.3

£10.3

£10.3

£10.3

£10.3

£10.3

5€
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